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GENERAL NOTES 14
(1) THESE STANDARDS ARE FOR UREAN LOTS AND ARE GENERAL IN NATURE |
CERTAN DTS WAY REQURE CHANGES. 1. Surveyor is to comply with current !
LAWN AND SWALES SHALL HA / ‘
gL)DFE UFA!;J.DZ. HALL HAVE A MININUM:SLOPE. OF 2.0% AND A MAXINUM subdivision zoning regarding setbacks in [, JURA CRESCENT (]
(3) WHERE GRADES IN EXCESS OF 6.0% ARE REQUIRED,THE MAXIMUM SLOPE loying out the work. 27577 P =
SHALL BE 3:1. IN ANY CASE GRADE CHANGES IN EXCESS OF 0.6M ARE TO BE 5 66 Gt A ' -
ACCOMPLISHED BY USE OF A RETAINING WALL. RETAINING WALLS HIGHER THAN urveyor to confim difference T e | e i = F=
S?'&%ﬁ“%;&m A FENCE INSTALLED ON THE HIGH SIDE. TIMBER WALL WILL NOT between FFL ond USF before 7500 |26 b & ‘ | ‘ . ' ' =
[TTED. o : d I @
(4) THE MAXIMUM DEPTH OF A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.3M. THE MAXIMUM proceeding ity excavation: 1o & QRN CRESCENT
FLOW ALLOWED IN A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE THAT FROM 6 REAR YARDS, Any discrepancies are to be reported - o s
SWALE LENGTHS SHALL NOT BE GREATER THAN 3 LOT WIDTHS. to the Buider immediately. A \ N =
(5) THE MAXIMUM DEPTH OF A SIDEYARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.2m. THE GRADE : " E o
ADJACENT TO THE HOUSE SHALL FOLLOW THE GRADE OF THE SWALE. THE i ; © = : i “
NAXIMUM FLOW ALLOWED IN A SIDE SWALE IS THAT FROM 4 REAR YARDS. E.; Thebulder shollcamply Wil ol srment o o |- o 1. | >
(B) AT LEAST ONE SIDEYARD OF ALL UNITS SHALL HAVE A SIDE APRON (2.0% standards for Local Municipal 225.59 55 o | &« : i g ' AMRICK DRIVE f ©
SLOPE) OF 0.6m MINIMUM. Subdivision Lot Drainege and Grading os b &« |© - T 1 TTITHOTITIN=
(7) A REAR APRON (2.0%) OF Sm MINIMUM SHALL BE PROVICED FOR ALL . ET o g X oS C oo T
DETACHED UNITS, 6m FOR MULTIPLE UNITS. ey et fo s & mis. Sopes: for o —af N e ‘.;2;? — 5 B |r ;i \ ‘:
(8) REAR LOT CATCHBASIN GRATES TO BE 75mm BELOW FINISHED GRADE. yords, swales & drives and clearances to ol 8 22532 @ saf! - - - ‘. KEY PLAN N.T.S.
(9) DOWNSPOUTS TO DISCHARGE ONTQ GROUND ON SPLASH PADS. street furniture and services for driveways. b | (5} o o Q; « x x| — g
DOWNSPOUTS SHALL NOT DISCHARGE ACROSS WALKWAYS, _ oo i o =3 q2fle - - !
(10) WEEPING TILE DRAINAGE TO BE IN ACCORDANGE WITH THE CITY OF 3. Footings to bear an natural undisturbed peck 226.41 | (225,62 ®, [ ® r WOODS& ) £2 1o e - |
?R«;JZL%N sugr;ngsm DESIGN STANDARDS. soll and be o min. of 1.22m below ™ - .3 gy W S O kg TRV >
1 mm OF TOPSOIL SHALL BE APPUED TO EACH LOT PRIOR TO SODDING. . ; ; © 1R = . s
(12) DRIVEWAY GRADES SHOULD NOT BE LESS THAN 2.0% AND NOT GREATER ﬁ:'Shed gmldi' L’;"ders'dzh‘_’t’ f?"t";gi NI g ol - - - <q i
THAN B.0%. shown are token from architectural plons ) HE i
(13) THE MINIMUM CLEAR DISTANCE BETWEEN THE EDGE OF A DRNVEWAY AND A and may not represent actual footing level. 2 b2 1 | e * 2\, j
UTILITY STRUCTURE 1S 1.2m. " = | = - T
(14) HOUSE STYLES ARE TO BE USED TO SUIT THE LOT GRADING. 4. Al dimensions ond grode elevations DISON AR CHARLOTTE oy =~ = o)
(15) SEMI-DETACHED AND TOWNHOUSE UNITS TO EMPLOY SPLIT DRAINAGE. are shown in meters, g oTa. MAINSIBED [y R1D5 UL, [ | (g e ~
(16) BRICKUNE TO BE 150mm TO 200mm ABOVE FINAL GRADE AT HOUSE. o _ ELEV C/ REV 1 “—
(17) PATID STONES MUST BE INSTALLED ALONG THE SIDE ENTRANCE. 3. Unless otherwise indicated, finished floor o 2 T |
(18) THIS IS MEANT TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH CITY OF BRAMPTON level is 0.40m above Specified House ~ o IWOR S Lk |2’07" ; h'd
SUBOIVISION DESIGN CRITERIA. TR A 2R 2URKEN | b W e Q
(19) 0.20m CLEARANCE MUST BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE SIDING AND THE (226.04] Y| —
FINAL TOP OF GROUND ELEVATION AT THE HOUSE. provision of 2 risers at entries must be L = \ = & ¥ ' O
éﬁ)m l.:inéNﬂiél;c'AE‘Nﬁ;«AYR [;‘gcnn-is AND DRIVEWAY PAVING SHALL BE AS PER CITY OF made to gaoin entry into house. 225.85 | 166 2.09 l il \ . |
5 i o s T —11. - x x x
(21) BUILDER TO PROVIDE LAYOUT FOR THE LOCATION OF CURB DEPRESSIDNS Mofrials Ing 1 fandatin wal Forrarea o ! \ ‘: ca— | @O
WHEN REQUESTED BY THE BUILDER. min. 0.15m cbove finished grade, FGF 22642] | % W ‘5
(22) FOOTINGS CONSTRUCTED NEXT TO A CATCHBASIN LEAD PIPE OR OTHER : . TFW 226.06 |"’ "
MUNICIPAL SERVICES SHALL BE EXTENDED BELOW THE LEAD PIPE EXCAVATION, 6. Unprotected openings (windows,doors) FBE ‘22335| | [ | R K \
FOOTINGS MUST BE COMSTRUCTED ON UNDISTURBED GROUND AND SOIL must be min 1.2m from lot lines. USF 22312| | - Iy o
CONSULTANTS VERIFICATION REQUIRED. ) 223.12| 138 = 1 \
(23) SOIL CONSULTANTS TO BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO DIGGING INTO ENGINEERED 7. Waterbox to be min. Im away from s | S - - ]
FILL LOTS. driveway. If within 1m to be relocoted at x
’ 225.72 w oo | ~
(24) SOIL CONSULANTS VERIFICATION 15 REQUIRED FOR FOOTING - izl —_ S s
CONSTRUCTION ON ENGINEERED FILL LOTS, bulders expense. kL ., [T SITE PLAN REVIEW
(25) UMESTONE NOT TO BE USED AS BEDDING FOR WEEPING TILE AND e i I | o T B = G, 1
BASEMENT SLAB IF FOC IS PROPOSED. W Architect I zle w8 g | e T W REGISTERED PLAN . A2 M) 2122
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——— MARCH 22, 2022 7 863 < xox THIS REVIEW DOES NOT WARRANT THAT OTHER INFORMATION
BUILDER TO VERIFY SANITARY AND STORM INVERT ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO L e i i ep—— SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING IS ACCURATE OR COMPLETE. SOLE
— : : RESPONSIBILITY FOR DESIGN AND DETAIL
EXCAVATION FOR FOOTINGS. Y 725.38 ‘ WITH THE DESIGNER S SHALL REMAIN
UNDERGROUND SERVICES WERE NOT CONSTRUCTED WHEN SITEPLAN WAS APPROVED. FINAL &% o A AT 22541 607
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